
Head Cutting Overall length
Size Cut Type Capacity inch mm Mftrs. List No. Order Code

Oval Head
S Semi-flush 0.2 - 1.2 mm 4.8" 123 D00998 169-6510
S Flush 0.1 - 1.2 mm 4.8" 123 D00999 169-6511
S Full-flush 0.1 - 1.0 mm 4.8" 123 D01000 169-6512
L Semi-flush 0.3 - 1.6 mm 4.9" 125 D01001 169-6513
L Flush 0.2 - 1.6 mm 4.9" 125 D01002 169-6514
L Full-flush 0.2 - 1.2 mm 4.9" 125 D01003 169-6515

Tapered Head
S Semi-flush 0.2 - 1.2 mm 4.8" 123 D01004 169-6516
S Flush 0.1 - 1.2 mm 4.8" 123 D01005 169-6517
S Full-flush 0.1 - 1.0 mm 4.8" 123 D01006 169-6519
L Semi-flush 0.3 - 1.6 mm 4.9" 125 D01007 169-6521
L Flush 0.2 - 1.6 mm 4.9" 125 D01008 169-6522
L Full-flush 0.2 - 1.2 mm 4.9" 125 D01009 169-6523

Tapered & Relieved Head
S Semi-flush 0.2 - 1.0 mm 4.8" 123 D01010 169-6524
S Flush 0.1 - 1.0 mm 4.8" 123 D01011 169-6525
S Full-flush 0.1 - 0.8 mm 4.8" 123 D01012 169-6526

Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Head Size Cut Type Order Code + + +

Oval Head
D00998 S Semi-flush 169-6510 — — — — — —
D00999 S Flush 169-6511 — — — — — —
D01000 S Full-flush 169-6512 — — — — — —
D01001 L Semi-flush 169-6513 — — — — — —
D01002 L Flush 169-6514 — — — — — —
D01003 L Full-flush 169-6515 — — — — — —
Tapered Head
D01004 S Semi-flush 169-6516 — — — — — —
D01005 S Flush 169-6517 — — — — — —
D01006 S Full-flush 169-6519 — — — — — —
D01007 L Semi-flush 169-6521 — — — — — —
D01008 L Flush 169-6522 — — — — — —
D01009 L Full-flush 169-6523 — — — — — —
Tapered & Relieved Head
D01010 S Semi-flush 169-6524 — — — — — —
D01011 S Flush 169-6525 — — — — — —
D01012 S Full-flush 169-6526 — — — — — —

Electronic Professional Side Cutters
The Best Cutters You’ll Ever Use

531481

Ì High quality ball
bearing steel

Ì 63 - 65 Rockwell
Hardness (HRC)

Ì 2-Component ESD Ergonomic han-
dles, soft comfortable gripping sur-
face, hard plastic core

Ì Dual leaf springs in blue steel
Ì Matched bearing rings to minimize

metal-metal contact and friction
Ì Lap joint with screw to achieve a high level of strength and precision
Ì Static dissipative (106 - 108 Ω/sq.), oil, grease and wear-resistant
Ì All cutters available with three types of cutting blades:

—Semi-flush: for soft and hard wire
—Flush: for very precise cutting of soft wire
—Full-flush: for a perfect cutting of soft wire


